MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
AIR QUALITY DIVISION
May 26, 2016
PERMITTO INSTALL
122-15
ISSUED TO
Marathon Petroleum Company l.,P
·.· LOCATED AT

(R 336.1370)
13. The Department may require the permittee to conduct acceptable performance tests, at the permittee’s
expense, in accordance with R 336.2001 and R 336.2003, under any of the conditions listed in
R 336.2001. (R 336.2001)
Marathon Petroleum Company LP (A9831) May 26, 2016
Permit No. 122-15 Page 5 of 10
SPECIAL CONDITIONS
EMISSION UNIT SUMMARY TABLE
The descriptions provided below are for informational purposes and do not constitute enforceable conditions.
Emission Unit ID Emission Unit Description
(Process Equipment & Control Devices)
Installation Date /
Modification Date
Flexible Group
ID
EU22-V88-S1 Tank 88, Area 22. A pressure vessel for
the storage of petroleum hydrocarbons with
a true vapor pressure of more than 1.5
psia. Capacity = up to 126,000 gallons
Date of PTI FGPVTANKS-S1
EU22-V89-S1 Tank 89, Area 22. A pressure vessel for
the storage of petroleum hydrocarbons with
a true vapor pressure of more than 1.5
psia. Capacity = up to 126,000 gallons
Date of PTI FGPVTANKS-S1
EU22-V90-S1 Tank 90, Area 22. A pressure vessel for
the storage of petroleum hydrocarbons with
a true vapor pressure of more than 1.5
psia. Capacity = up to 126,000 gallons
Date of PTI FGPVTANKS-S1
EU22-V91-S1 Tank 91, Area 22. A pressure vessel for
the storage of petroleum hydrocarbons with
a true vapor pressure of more than 1.5
psia. Capacity = up to 126,000 gallons
Date of PTI FGPVTANKS-S1
EU22-V92-S1 Tank 92, Area 22. A pressure vessel for
the storage of petroleum hydrocarbons with
a true vapor pressure of more than 1.5
psia. Capacity = up to 126,000 gallons
Date of PTI FGPVTANKS-S1
EU22-V93-S1 Tank 93, Area 22. A pressure vessel for
the storage of petroleum hydrocarbons with
a true vapor pressure of more than 1.5
psia. Capacity = up to 126,000 gallons
Date of PTI FGPVTANKS-S1
EU22-V94-S1 Tank 94, Area 22. A pressure vessel for
the storage of petroleum hydrocarbons with
a true vapor pressure of more than 1.5
psia. Capacity = up to 126,000 gallons
Date of PTI FGPVTANKS-S1
EU22-V95-S1 Tank 95, Area 22. A pressure vessel for
the storage of petroleum hydrocarbons with
a true vapor pressure of more than 1.5
psia. Capacity = up to 126,000 gallons
Date of PTI FGPVTANKS-S1